

PRAGSY NEWS SC

PR.B.NO-3309

ପ୍ରାଗସି ନ୍ୟୁସ୍ ସ୍କେ
ପ୍ରାଗସି ନ୍ୟୁସ୍ ସ୍କେ
ମାସିକା ମାସିକା ମାସିକା
ମାସିକା ମାସିକା ମାସିକା

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

ପ୍ରାଗସି ନ୍ୟୁସ୍ ସ୍କେ
ମାସିକା ମାସିକା ମାସିକା
ମାସିକା ମାସିକା ମାସିକା

SUB-DIVISION

ପ୍ରାଗସି

PR.B.NO-3309

4th on RAIC bill

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Parpa Manikpur primary path to Futir Khurd Gorola taluk.					
Name of Agency - Monoj Thakur					
Agreement No - 24 SBD / 2020-21					
Date of start of work - 03/07/2020					
Date of completion - 02/07/2021					
Measurement					
NIL					
Abstract of cost					
1. Setting out pillars					
ent = 1.020 km wide TMB					
Page - ⑤ item - ①					
@ Rs 6071.33/km = Rs 6193 =					
2. clearing and grubbing road					
land - - do - -					
ent = 0.408 Hect Page - ⑤					
item - ② @ Rs 511 5113.76					
= Rs 20862 =					
③ Box cutting					
ent = 107.10 m ³ P - ⑤					
item - ③ @ Rs 126.24/m ³					
= Rs 13520 =					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ const. of embankment with approved material					
— do —					
amt = 64.26 m ³	P-⑤				
item - ④ @ Rs 88.36/m ³					
				= Rs	5678
⑤ const. of embankment					
— do —					
amt = 597.570 m ³					
P-6 item - ⑤ @ Rs 184.30					
				= Rs	110132
⑥ const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
— do —					
amt = 198.90 m ³					
P-⑥ item - ⑥ @ Rs 210.88/m ³					
				= Rs	41944
⑦ const. of granular subbase					
— do —					
amt = 552.02 m ³	P-⑥				
item - ⑦ @ Rs 3531.92/m ³					
				= Rs	19496902
⑧ Earthwork in excavation in found- do -					
amt = 31.320 m ³	P-⑧				
item - ⑧ @ Rs 294.73/m ³					
				= Rs	92302

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Providing m-15 PCC as levelling course in found - do - amt = 4.108 m^3 P-(9) item-(9) @ Rs 5534.78/m ³ = Rs 22737					
(10) Plain reinforced cement concrete in substructure - do - amt = 30.33 m^3 P-(7) item - (10) @ Rs 6200.68/m ³ = Rs 1880662					
(11) Providing & Laying RCC pipe NP-3 - do - amt = 15m P-(7) item - (11) @ Rs 3188.37/m = Rs 47825					
(12) WBM gr-II amt = 286.875 m^3 vide TMB page - (13) item - (12) @ Rs 4282.73/m ³ = Rs 1228608					
(13) Providing and fixing of typical information sign board - do -					

Continuation

Continuation